
September, 2000
PW-MANUAL 1 Tab:  1600

Part Number                    Description

Pump Information:           PK16857..........Pump Kit, AR PXTV3G16D
15096 .................................... Adapter Plate
F035 .................................... Quick connect
16829 ...................................... Adapter, ½”

Engine Information: 133432-1041-E1..........Engine, B&S, 5 HP
P448 ..................................................... Key

Frame Information: T546-PR............................................ Frame
C045 ................................................Cap (2)
T545-PR...........................................Handle
X033 ..................................................... Tire
F464 ............................................Pal Nut (2)

Hardware Information
Engine to Frame:

F078 (qty 4) .................. Lock Washer, 5/16
F066 (qty 4) ......... Screw, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2”
F119 (qty 4) .................... Hex Nut, 5/16-18

Pump to Engine: F078 (qty 4) .................. Lock Washer, 5/16
F109 (qty 4) ...................... Hex Nut, 3/8-16
15184 (qty 4)..............Screw, 3/8-16 x 7/8

Handle to Frame: F196 (qty 1) .............Screw HHC 5/16-13/4
F393 (qty 1)....................Nut, 2P 5/16-18,

Black Nylon CAP

Accessory Information: 15111 ....................................... Hose, Assy
F039 .................................... Quick Connect
H076 ............ Hi Pressure Hose, 3/8”x25 ft
H132 ................................. Wand/Mult-Reg
H115G ............... Trigger Gun, 3/8” Female
H140 .................................. Chemical Hose
H083 ................................. Grip, Handle (1)
C018 ................................................Cap (1)

Manual Information: D21684 ........................... Manual, General-
English/Spanish

15166 ................................. Manual, Engine

1603CWBS
1600psi @ 3gpm


